Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

The Nilfisk Select protects you and your home from the effects of dust and
pollen. With this high-performance, power-efficient vacuum, you can not
only clean your floors, but also the air within your home.

Did you know that most vacuum cleaners fail to trap pollen and small dust
particles? That is not the case with the Nilfisk Select, the effective,
compact machine that can remove even the smallest debris from your
home. This extra cleaning ability does not come at the cost of using more
energy, the Select is one of the most power-efficient vacuum cleaners
available. The microparticle trapping ability is thanks to its exceptional
HEPA filter. Not only removing pollen from carpets and hard floors, but
also from the air. Allowing you to breathe easy.

Allergy-friendly — HEPA 13 filter traps micro-particles and pollen,
releasing only clean air. The HEPA 14 filter, on selected models, has
the seal of approval from the British Allergy Foundation.

Dual-use - Effective on both carpets and hard floors.

Energy-saving — One of the most energy-efficient vacuums on the

market.

Modern Danish design - minimalist and sleek design for all modern
homes. Picture shown may not represent model quoted

+ Extra coverage - the long telescopic tube and 8 m long cable allows you to cover even more surface space.
Quiet — Powerful suction generating low noise.

® Standard equipment

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. L WCL13P08A1 WCO13P08A1 BLSU13P08A1
required EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END 107414062 0 (] (]
=——m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 (] (] (]
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 o o o

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 J J J

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
@ N i I f ] K
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

&Y

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END
=-——=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

Ref. no.

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

Ref. no.

107414062

107409851

107410298

0 °
0 °
0 ()

Nilfisk Select

Min SELECT SELECT
requiréd WCL13P08A1  WCO13P08A1
EU EU
0 () ()
0
0
0
0 . °
0 . °
0
Min SELECT SELECT
L GRCL13P08A1 WCL13P08A1-
required EU HEN EU

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1
EU

SELECT
DRCL13E08A2
CLASSICEU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. required GRCL13P08A1 WCL13P08A1- DRCL13E08A2
q EU HFN EU CLASSIC EU
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . . .
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
d C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 (] (] (]
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 . . .
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END

=-——=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Mo b \ANY

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414062

107409851

107410298

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

Min.
required

SELECT
RCO13P08A1-
B

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
LBCO13P08A1

SELECT
MBCO13P08A1-

HFN
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

F\ ANy

=N
w
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107409854

Ref. no.

107414062

107409851

107410298

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

. SELECT SELECT
Min. SELECT
required RCOT3POBAT- pco13poga1 MBCQISFOBAT-
0 () () ()
0
Min SELECT 5 ST3oeat. | SELECT
L LGRCO13P0- LBCO13P08A1-
required | “ga 4 BHFN B CI_EAUSSIC HEN
0 L] [} 'Y
0 ° ° °
0 L] [} 'Y
0 ° ° °
0 L] [} 'Y
0
0 L] [} 'Y
0 ° °
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Included accessories

Q’ MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

'

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END
== TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
S CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

Ref. no.

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

Ref. no.

107414062

107409851

107410298

128389014

107409856

Min.

required

Min.
required

0

Nilfisk Select

SELECT  p SEECT,,  SELECT
LGRCO13Po- BLCLISROBAT- | BCO13POBAL-
8A1-B-HFN HFN
EU
) ) )
[ [ [ ]
SELECT PET SELECTPET = SELECT
CARE CAREUK  ALLERGY EU
[ ) [ ) [ )
[ ) [ ) [ )
[ ) [ ) [ )
) ) )
[ ) [ ) [ )
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min. SELECT PET = SELECT PET SELECT

Included accessories Ref.no.  equired CARE CARE UK  ALLERGY EU

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 (] (] (]
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 (] .

b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 (] (]

‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 (] (] (]

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0

@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 (] (] (]
® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no Min. DGCS:gl{gj%TSM' DG%EI{ EFC’:(;FsM
e required HFN

COMFORTEU CLASSICEU
Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END 107414062 0 (] (]

=-——=—— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 U U

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

. Min  DGOOTaPOBAI- . SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. : DGCL13P08A1
required HFN CLASSIC EU
COMFORT EU
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 (] .
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . .
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 .
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . .
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 o o
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0

Q
z
=
7
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model SELECT SELECT SELECT
WCL13P08A1 EU  WCO13P08A1 EU  BLSU13P08A1 EU
Ref. no. 128350601 128350605 128350612
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator ° . °
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power
Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag ) ° °
Variable speed control . ° .
Cable rewind . ° °
Power connected indicator o o °
Bag full indicator (electronic) . °
Click connection, bend end . . °
Onboard accessories o . )
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle ° . °
Soft grip . . °
Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle o . )
Washable filter
Easy park ) . °
Auto function
Handle with remote control J
Handle with info center
Storability
Dust bag 4 pcs.
SELECT SELECT SELECT
Model GRCL13P08A1 EU WCL13P08A1-HFN DRCL13E08A2
EU CLASSIC EU
Ref. no. 128350614 128390103 128390115

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter

@ N i I f i K
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

SELECT SELECT SELECT

Model GRCL13P08BA1 EU  WCL13PO8A1-HFN DRCL13E08A2
EU CLASSIC EU

Ref. no. 128350614 128390103 128390115
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator . . °
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power
Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag ° . °
Variable speed control . . °
Cable rewind . . °
Power connected indicator . . °
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end o . °
Onboard accessories ) . °
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle . . °
Soft grip ) . °
Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle ° . °
Washable filter
Easy park . . °
Auto function
Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability
Dust bag 4 pcs.
Model RCOTIOBAIE  LBOOTSPOBAT MBCS(%LSEE&M'
Ref. no. 128390125 128390126 128390127
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs. .
Bag-full indicator ) . °

@ N i I f i K
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model RCOT3POBA1-B
Ref. no. 128390125
PRODUCT FEATURES
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power
Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag o
Variable speed control °
Cable rewind °
Power connected indicator ©
Bag full indicator (electronic) .
Click connection, bend end °
Onboard accessories L
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle o
Soft grip °
Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle o
Washable filter
Easy park °
Auto function
Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability
Dust bag 4 pcs.

SELECT
Model LGRCO13P08A1-B-

HFN

Ref. no. 128390128
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs. .
Bag-full indicator .

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
SELECT
LBCO13P08A1 MBCO13P08A1-
HFN
128390126 128390127
[ [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ [ ]
® [ ]
) °
[ [ ]
[ [ ]
® [ ]
L) °
[ ) [ ]
[ [ ]
BLCLIPORALS g0 Eesh e
CLASSIC EU
128390132 128390133

®

L) °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

©Nilfisk’

SELECT SELECT SELECT
LGRCO13P08A1-B- BLCL13P08A1-B LBCO13P08A1-HFN
HFN CLASSIC EU
128390128 128390132 128390133
. . °
. . °
° . °
° ° °
° °
. . °
. . °
° . °
° ° °
. . °
° . °

SELECT PET CARE SELECTUP}I<ET CARE SELECTEPL\JLLERGY

128390027 128390144 128390149
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model SELECT PET CARE SELECT PETCARE  SELECT ALLERGY

Ref. no. 128390027 128390144 128390149

PRODUCT FEATURES

Variable speed control (] (]
Cable rewind ° .
Power connected indicator . °

Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end © O
Onboard accessories . .
Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle ° (]
Soft grip ° .
Bagless machine

Ergonomic handle . .
Washable filter

Easy park o .
Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center

Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

SELECT SELECT
Model DGCO13P08A1- DGCL13P08A1
HFN COMFORT EU CLASSIC EU

Ref. no. 128390155 128390156

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control

Cable rewind

@ N i I f i K
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model

Ref. no.

SELECT
DGCO13P08A1-
HFN COMFORT EU

128390155

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
DGCL13P08A1
CLASSIC EU

128390156

PRODUCT FEATURES

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end

Onboard accessories
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

SELECT

WCL13P08A1 EU

White
220-240/50-60

SELECT
WCO13P08A1 EU

White
220-240/50-60

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1 EU

Black
220-240/50-60

Rated power (W) 650 650 650
Max. power (W) 650 650 650
Suction power motor/end of tube (W) 270/180 270/180 270/180
Airflow with hose (I/sec.) 38 38 38
Vacuum (kPa) 17.5 17.5 17.5
Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1) 75 75 75
Radius of operation (m) 11.2 11.2 11.2
Cable length (m) 8 8 8
Dust bag capacity (1) 3.1 3.1 3.1
Length x width x height (cm) 42x31x27.5 42x31x275 42 x31x27.5
Weight (kg) 6.4 6.4 6.4
Dust filter HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

SELECT
GRCL13P08A1 EU

Grey
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
RCO13P08A1-B

Red
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
WCL13P08A1-HFN
EU
White
220-230/50-60
650
650
270/180
38

17.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
LBCO13P08A1

Sky Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

31
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
DRCL13E08A2
CLASSIC EU
Green
220-240/50-60
450
450
180/125
33

14.5

3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
MBCO13P08A1-
HFN
Midnight Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38

17.5

3.1
42 x 31 x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Nilfisk Select
LGRCOT3PGBA1-B-  BLCLISPOBA1-B LBCOTSPEa LN
HFN CLASSIC EU
Silver Black Sky Blue
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
650 650 650
650 650 650
270/180 270/180 270/180
38 38 38
17.5 17.5 17.5
75 75 75
11.2 11.2 1.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42x31x275 42 x31x275 42 x 31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13

SELECT PET CARE SELECTLIJD}I(ET CARE SELECTE?JLLERGY

Black Black White
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
650 650 650
650 650 650
270/180 270/180 270/180
38 38 38
17.5 17.5 17.5
75 75 75
11.2 11.2 11.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42 x 31x27.5 42 x 31x27.5 42 x31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 14 HEPA 14 HEPA 14
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK
BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

Nilfisk’

F YA\ ANY

©

Ref. no.

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

SELECT
DGCO13P08A1-
HFN COMFORT EU
Dark Grey

220-240/50-60

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
DGCL13P08A1
CLASSIC EU
Dark Grey

220-240/50-60

650 650
650 650
270/180 270/180
38 38
17.5 17.5
75 75
11.2 11.2
8 8
3.1 3.1
42 x 31x27.5 42 x31x27.5
6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13
Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
L WCL13P08A1 WCO13P08A1 BLSU13P08A1
required EU EU EU
0 ° ° °
0 ° ° °
0 [¢] [e} o
0 ° ° °
0 [¢] e} o
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

ae SELECT STARTER KIT

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END

# Ny BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

=~—m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Ref. no.

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

107414062

128389182

107409851

107410298

SELECT
WCL13P08A1
EU

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT
WCO13P08A1  BLSU13P08A1
EU EU
[©) [©)

o °
L] L]

[©) [©)

o o

L]

o o
L] L]
) )

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. re uiréd GRCL13P08A1 WCL13P08A1- DRCL13E08A2
q EU HFN EU CLASSIC EU
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 (] (] (]
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 (] (] (]
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 (] (] (]
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 (] . .
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
F SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS. 128389187 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

oming Th -

@ SELECT STARTER KIT

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END

BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

~

——

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

E—

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

F\ ANy

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389188

107414062

128389182

107409851

107410298

Ref. no.

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
reouTy GRCL13PO8AT WCL13P0BA1- DRCL13E08A2
q EU HFN EU CLASSIC EU

0 [¢] e} o

0 (] ° °

0 [e] o o

0 L] [} Y

0 L] [} 'Y

. SELECT SELECT
Min. SELECT
required RCOT3POBAT- | pco13pogA1 MBCQISFOBAT-

0 L] [} o

0 (] o °

0 [¢] e} o

0 (] ° °

0 [¢] e} 'Y
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

a9 SELECT STARTER KIT

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END

# Ny BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

=—m=—— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Sl CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

107414062

128389182

107409851

107410298

Nilfisk Select
SELECT SELECT
SELECT
RCO13P08A1- LBCO13P08A1 MBCO13P08A1-
B HFEN
o] o] 0]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ [ [
o o o
(o] (o] (o]
[ ) [ ) [ )
(o] (o] (o]
[ ) [ ) [ )
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Moy \ANY

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

Min.
required

SELECT
LGRCO13P0-
8A1-B-HFN

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
BLCL13P08A1-
B CLASSIC
EU

SELECT
LBCO13P08A1-

HFN
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

oming Th -

a9 SELECT STARTER KIT

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END

BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

~~

——

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

E—

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

F\ ANy

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389188

107414062

128389182

107409851

107410298

Ref. no.

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

Min SELECT g S3posat. |, SELECT
. LGRCO13P0- LBCO13P08A1-
required | "o a4 B.HFN B CLASSIC HEN
EU
0 o) o) o)
0 ° ° °
0 o o o
0 L] [} 'Y
0 LJ ) °
Min. SELECT PET @ SELECT PET SELECT
required CARE CARE UK ALLERGY EU
0 L] [} 'Y
0 ° ° °
0 o o
0 (] ° °
0 L] [} o
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

. Min.  SELECTPET SELECTPET = SELECT
Accessories Ret. no. required CARE CARE UK | ALLERGY EU

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 L L o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0
HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 ° ° °
SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS. 128389187 0 o o o
anaing . @~
a9 SELECT STARTER KIT 128389188 0 o o o

Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END 107414062 0 . . .
Ny  BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE 128389182 0 ° ° °
=—=———  TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . . .

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .
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Vacuum cleaners

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Moy \ANY

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ ¢

Hilflsie

e

&

& * SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.
y.
ONilfisk

i
RRY

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

Ref. no.

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

Min.
required

SELECT

DGCO13P08A
HFN

COMFORT E

Nilfisk Select

.. _ SELECT
DGCL13P08A1
y CLASSICEU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Powerful household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

SELECT
. Min.  DGCO13P08AT- [ ortEGT
Accessories Ref. no. : DGCL13P08A1
required HFN CLASSIC EU
COMFORT EU
a8 SELECT STARTER KIT 128389188 0 ° °
Hose and Connection
BASIC BENT END 107414062 0 . .
#~ Ny  BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE 128389182 0 ° °
=——=———  TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . .
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